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No

14
23
26
46
24

10
11
33
25
35
37
18

31
32

41

45
19
38

28
34

49

17
13
22
30
43
36

39
20
44
27
42
47
29
48
21
12
15
16

Hellifield

5 August 2017

Name

John Spill
Jimmy Lund
Andy Fleet
Andy Berry
Chris Barnes
Logan Hargreaves Madhas
Steven Procter
William Thompson
Josh Spencer
Rachel Pilling
Emily Field
Matty Barnes
Nigel Crossfield
Scott McCredie
Ross Butler

Will Buckton
Duncan Clark
Ed Robinson
Pete Lloyd

Paul Elcock
Andrew Braithwaite
Colin Valentine
Pete Lloyd
John Birchenough
Neil Hindle
Norman Bush
Michaela Clark
Victoria Peel
Gavin O'Connor
Paul Brown
Craig Storozuk
Sharon Williams
David Leslie
Colin Ardron
Mark Charnley
Martin Brady
Colin Woolford
Stephen Fish
Tim Thom

Kate Mesuell
Paul Sessford
Andy Holden
Graham Breeze
Steve Cowley
Dave Beston
Su Thompson
David Fort
Joanne Brown

Club

P&B

KCAC
Holmfirth
Barlick

Ribble Valley Harriers
Wharfedale
Settle
Wharfedale
Bingley

P&B

Bingley

U/A

Halifax

Barlick
Keswick AC
Settle

Abbey Runners
U/A

KCAC

Barlick
Trawden
Keswick AC
KCAC

FRA

FRA

likley

Abbey Runners
Barlick
Trawden
Trawden
Trawden

North Leeds Fell Runners
Abbey Runners
Macclesfield Harriers
Settle

Clayton
Clayton
Clayton

KCAC

U/A

KCAC
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
U/A

North Leeds Fell Runners
Wharfedale
Trawden
Trawden

Time
23:29
24:41
26:07
28:08
28:37
28:59
29:34
30:08
30:13
30:43
30:50
30:51
30:59
31:13
31:26
31:40
32:27
32:50
33:17
33:22
33:26
34:30
34:32
34:58
35:23
35:35
36:17
36:49
37:44
37:45
37:46
38:01
38:12
38:25
38:31
38:35
38:45
39:05
39:53
40:39
41:07
41.08
42:24
42:43
45:15
48:10
DNS
DNS
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169
133
156
148
121
140
118
114
117
109
137
129

134
116
146
131
112
166
104
108
158
170
123
106
107
144
162
135
163
103
139
152
138
159
120
101
102
147
115

143
160
141
125
110
111
153
124
127
136
145
167

Mike Spill
Samuel Headley
Jack Villiers

Eric Beaumont
Andrew Robinson
Bernadette Raveu
Addison Willis
Holly Davey
Owen Thompson
Ella Tobin

Connor Clark
Jenna Boothman

Ted Bolton

Scott Fisher
Archie Budding
Donnabhan Rudden
Charlotte Rawstron
William Askew
Freya Whittle
Grace Tobin

Hatti Bishop
Nathan Caunt
Hannah Robinson
Owen Applegarth
Emma Bradley
Harry Richards
Ellie Singleton
Robyn Anderson
Paige Singleton
Amelie Lane
Ryan Clark
Laurie Powell
Jamie Hyde
Senua Toye

Ciara Duffy

Tilly Labbett
Alicia Kerman
Daniel Mahood
Benjamin Grundy

Maisey Bellwood
Seth Toye

Tom Hooper
Jack Sanderson
Logan McCredie
Olivia Aldham
Lucca Powell
Garth Duffy
Lucy Bagot
Lucille Pickles
Jamie Tillotson
Ruby Fort

Uls

Menai Track & Field
KCAC

Barlick

KCAC

KCAC

likley

Wharfdale

Otley AC

U/A

Southport Waterloo
Abbey Runners
Barlick

Uil3

Wrexham

Hoad Hill

likley

KCAC

Otley AC
Bingley

Horwich RMI Harriers
Southport Waterloo
likley

KCAC

KCAC
Wharfedale
Horwich Harriers
U/A

Trawden

likley

Trawden
Wharfedale
Abbey Runners
Wharfedale
Abbey Runners
likley

Barlick
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Rossendale

U/A

Ull

KCAC
likley
Wharfedale
Settle
Barlick
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Barlick
Settle
Barlick

U/A
Trawden
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9:41
10:41
10:46
11:.03
11:32
11:58
12:09
13:11
13:35
14:01
14:41
15:00

11:25
11:27
11:53
12:03
12:24
12:41
12:55
12:59
13:06
13:20
13:24
13:29
13:36
13:41
13:43
14:13
14:27
14:31
14:31
14:42
15:19
15:21
15:42
15:53
16:36
16:45
16:47

8:00
8:12
8:14
8:22
8:39
8:42
9:10
9:11
9:14
9:28
9:36
9:41
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14
15
16
17
18
19
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164
132
168
155
130
113
165

161
105
126
171
119
128
172

142
150
122
149
154
157

Isobel Beechey
Elle Honeymon
Daniel Brown
Evie Scott

Chloe Boothman
Jessica Rawstron
Chloe Scott

Callum Singleton
Bella McCredie
Carl Sanderson
Isabelle Caunt
Betsy Willis
Francesca Bagot
Kian Stanford

Elena Hooper
Joshua Beck
Jessica Robinson
Callum Beck

Erin O'Connor
Ernie Ward

Trawden
Barlick
Trawden
Barlick
Barlick
Otley
KCAC

U9

Trawden
Barlick
Settle
KCAC
Wharfedale
Settle

U/A

U7

Wharfedale
U/A

KCAC

U/A
Trawden AC
U/A
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9:44

9:50

9:52
10:01
10:32
10:47
12:27

5:11
5:51
5:53
6:29
6:39
6:40
7:07

6:03
6:57
7:04
7:20
8:06
9:19
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